Armband Call Name

5/22/2022
Container
Place
1 181
2 134
3 149
4 206
5 159
6 163
7 124
8 203
9 188
NQ 109
NQ 193
NQ 101
AB 145
AB 182

Trial 2

Teagan
Willie
Razzle
Caileigh
Athena
Shiloh
Gryphon
Gia
Efron
Rolo
Siren
Viva
Possum

Tizzy

Scent Work Results

Versatile K9 Scent Work Club of Northern New Jersey

Event: 2022733102

Master -

Breed

Australian Shepherd
Barbet

Border Collie

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Siberian Husky

Alaskan Malamute
Rhodesian Ridgeback
Chesapeake Bay Retriever
Doberman Pinscher
Norwich Terrier

Great Dane

Weimaraner

German Shorthaired Pointer

German Shorthaired Pointer

Judge: Saral) Cowell

Handler

Ria Marinos

Linda Kaplan

Judy Luce

Carol Bond

Bonnie Smagacz-Starnes
Patricia Bryce
Susan Scelzi

Marty Smith
Steven Garcia
Brian Andrews
Teresa LaBrie
Michelle Ostrander
Eleanor Campbell

Karen Stiefel

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

NQ

NQ
Absent

Absent

Max Time: 04:00
Time
00:36:53
00:52:84
01:10:91
01:23:93
01:31:75
01:53:88
01:59:90
00:57:19
01:51:38
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00

Faults
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Armband Call Name

5/22/2022

Container

Place
1 190
2 136
3 114
4 164
5 160
6 193
7 127
8 176
9 141
10 133
11 107
12 188
13 155
14 156
NQ 137
NQ 110
NQ 175
AB 152
AB 169

Trial 2

Trixie
Melody
Copper
Annabel
Page
Siren
Lunan
Tiarnan
Wilson
Arlo
Dawson
Efron
KD
M.E.
Eve
Teddy
Toka
Lucy

George

Scent Work Results

Versatile K9 Scent Work Club of Northern New Jersey

Event: 2022733102

Excellent -

Breed

Border Collie

Vizsla

Border Collie

Shetland Sheepdog
Labrador Retriever

Great Dane

Norfolk Terrier

Labrador Retriever

All American Dog

Barbet

Portuguese Water Dog
Doberman Pinscher

West Highland White Terrier
West Highland White Terrier
Silky Terrier

Norwich Terrier

All American Dog

German Shepherd Dog

Bernese Mountain Dog

Judge: Saral) Cowell

Handler

Ellie Hughes
Marianne Megna
Betty Padgett
Renee Shriver
Maureen McEntee
Teresa LaBrie
Linda Federici
Brigidanne Flynn
Sandi Ver Sprill
Linda Kaplan
Jane McEwen
Steven Garcia
Lorraine Pelter
Lorraine Pelter
Christine Crocker
Magda Chiarella
Gina Sangricoli
Linda Phillips

Adrienne Kepp

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

NQ

NQ
Absent

Absent

Max Time: 03:00

Time
00:30:75
00:31:65
00:36:07
00:41:31
00:45:09
00:59:25
01:11:81
01:12:31
01:13:13
01:13:47
01:25:12
01:28:90
01:29:81
01:30:47
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00

Faults

0
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Scent Work Results

Versatile K9 Scent Work Club of Northern New Jersey

5/22/2022 Trial 2 Event: 2022733102

Container Excellent - Judge: SaraJ Cowell

Place Armband Call Name Breed Handler Qualified
AB 146 Charly German Shorthaired Pointer Eleanor Campbell Absent

Max Time: 03:00

Time

Faults

0
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Versatile K9 Scent Work Club of Northern New Jersey

Trial 2

Armband Call Name

5/22/2022

Container

Place
1 113
2 209
3 164
4 200
5 118
6 204
NQ 103
NQ 158
NQ 135
NQ 142
NQ 179
NQ 236
NQ 111
NQ 207
NQ 150
NQ 212
NQ 227
NQ 174
NQ 232

Jedi
Satin
Annabel
Sedona
Mandy
Jax
Tuck

I.V.
Peter Pan
Elsa
Brody
Sly
Griffin
Conneng
Teal
Stormy
Rhea
Gage

Bellini

Event: 2022733102

Advanced -

Breed

Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Shetland Sheepdog

Belgian Tervuren

German Shorthaired Pointer

All American Dog

All American Dog

West Highland White Terrier

Vizsla

Brittany

Labrador Retriever
Dachshund
Flat-Coated Retriever
Bearded Collie
Labrador Retriever
Siberian Husky
Rottweiler
Rottweiler

Dachshund

Judge: Saral) Cowell

Handler

Betty Padgett
Chrisanne Cubby
Renee Shriver
Pamela Blackstone
Detta Andreana
Laura Macaluso
Melissa Zeccola
Lorraine Pelter
Marianne Megna
Peggy Meakin
Laura Edmondson
Anne Rosenberg
Amanda Sypniewski
Carol Bond

Karen Hensley
Kathleen Murarik
Marie DeRosa
Gina Sangricoli

Anne Rosenberg

Scent Work Results

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

Max Time: 02:00
Time
00:21:66
00:49:12
00:52:03
01:01:75
01:02:94
01:49:22
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00

Faults

0
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Scent Work Results

Versatile K9 Scent Work Club of Northern New Jersey

5/22/2022 Trial 2 Event: 2022733102
Container Advanced - Judge: SaralJ Cowell Max Time: 02:00
Place Armband Call Name Breed Handler Qualified Time
NQ 189 Ella Doberman Pinscher Steven Garcia NQ 00:00:00
AB 153 Mercy German Shepherd Dog Linda Phillips Absent
AB 223 Zen German Shepherd Dog Jeanne Kollmer Absent
EX 139 Flexi German Shorthaired Pointer Sandi Ver Sprill Excused

Faults

o O o
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Versatile K9 Scent Work Club of Northern New Jersey

Armband Call Name

5/22/2022

Container

Place
1 131
2 165
3 126
4 197
5 140
6 119
7 121
8 237
NQ 125
NQ 224
NQ 132
AB 170
AB 222

Trial 2

Bingo
Melody
Lily
Pounce
Pippa
Bonnie
Chip
Rex
Herbert
Patti
Xenica
Lizzie

Jaeger

Event: 2022733102

Novice

Breed

Australian Cattle Dog

Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog

Shetland Sheepdog

German Shorthaired Pointer

German Shorthaired Pointer

Labrador Retriever

German Shepherd Dog
Rhodesian Ridgeback

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
English Cocker Spaniel

Bernese Mountain Dog

All American Dog

Judge: Saral) Cowell

Handler

Kathy Taylor
Renee Shriver
Beverly Lusso
Mary Anne Gross
Sandi Ver Sprill
Detta Andreana
Valerie Bernhardt
Janet Manfredi
Susan Scelzi
Diane Kardel
Chris Noto
Adrienne Kepp

Jeanne Kollmer

Scent Work Results

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

NQ

NQ
Absent

Absent

Max Time: 02:00

Time
00:08:59
00:10:15
00:16:56
00:20:75
00:23:22
00:23:29
00:40:44
00:46:78
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00

Faults

0

O O O O o o o o o o o o

Page 6 of 8



5/22/2022 Trial 2
Container
Place Armband Call Name
1 120 Magnum
2 199 Bingham
3 138 Rosie Cotton
4 214 McGee
5 180 Omar
6 196 Owen
7 115 Sadie
8 238 Hank
9 178 Abbey
10 233 Little
11 198 Paisley
12 191 Sasha
13 168 Oaken
14 130 Oreo
15 235 Nele
NQ 148 Macro
NQ 123 Lilly
AB 228 Kali
AB 218 Nelly

Scent Work Results

Versatile K9 Scent Work Club of Northern New Jersey

Event: 2022733102

Novice A

Breed

Doberman Pinscher
Australian Shepherd
Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Shetland Sheepdog
Labrador Retriever
Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Airedale Terrier
German Shorthaired Pointer
Border Terrier
Dachshund

All American Dog

All American Dog
Leonberger

All American Dog

Kerry Blue Terrier
English Springer Spaniel
Lhasa Apso

Belgian Tervuren

All American Dog

Judge: Saral) Cowell

Handler

Kristin Woodward
Andrea Batista
Barbara Miller
Karen Newquist
Laura Edmondson
Norbert Kowal
Cathie Spall
Karolina Bryl
Barbara Ryan
Anne Rosenberg
Samantha Levien
John Kardel
Tammy Deller
Edward Bem
Angela Delp
Cathy Brooks
Bobbie Wood
Linda Bollick

Kathy Piecara

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

NQ
Absent

Absent

Max Time: 02:00
Time
00:05:44
00:07:69
00:08:81
00:09:59
00:12:97
00:14:47
00:19:16
00:25:28
00:34:71
00:36:68
00:37:78
00:40:84
00:46:66
01:51:59
01:52:57
00:00:00

00:00:00

Faults

0
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. Scent Work Results

Versatile K9 Scent Work Club of Northern New Jersey

5/22/2022 Trial 2 Event: 2022733102
Container Novice A Judge: SaralJ Cowell Max Time: 02:00
Place Armband Call Name Breed Handler Qualified Time
AB 117 Ali Lowchen Bonnie Shelmandine Absent
AB 177 Cher Weimaraner Melissa Hampton Absent

Faults
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